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Attached herewith are two copi

es of a l )
March 27, 1968, from A/

concerntng the

New York promptly contact Grossi
at Liberty, New York, and determine if]
is identical with the fugitive. If so, apprehend and advise

San rranci.sco, - Ene.- (2)

From: D:l.roc}gr, % (76-26295) —J,?)")

JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN

FUGITIVE E}(—lO‘S
10 3583
wF 306

the Bureau promptly.

ARMED

APR 9-196E, 1

.'“- /

AND EXTREMELY DANGEROUS,

-_"" “

is not to be given to

a/é 1/69

.j\s

B‘) &

OTE: Subject being sought as an escaped Federal prisoner 57‘
ter he and two others escaped from Alcatraz Penitentiary

Reference communication advises that one -

employed at Grossinger's Hotel near ____
¥ » looks like the lubjoct. Since

tates i.n his letter that his name

yono, no acknovladgenent i8 being made of this letter.
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TO: " DIRECTOR, FBI (76-26295) -

-

FROM:  SAC, NEW YORK (76-2252) /

SUBJECT: JOHN WILLTAM ANGLIN - BUGITIVE

I0 3583 : i

WP 306 s g g ’Jé '

ESCAPED FEDERAL PRISONER ’ N
po-SF - r B

the pa ons Known %O
subject ANGLIN. Most recently, in 1969
WILLIAM ANGLIN was employed under the name
at Grossingers Hotel, Liberty .  New TOLX FB
established thal]
who inh no way resembled ANGLIN, and who was D

a8 being identical to ANGLIN through fingerprint examina

an
ano Grossinger employee, was 1ldentical to
ANGLIN. Through investigation at that time at Grossinger's

Hotel failed to locate any past or present employee named ,é%j/
nd no one who resembled subject ANGLIN. - A

Subsequentiy, the Louisville office in attempting
SR < o U0 optned

- .
gyt (M7 2ceas,
O 2e (MCT- “Z
.

¢
' )! & 17 JUN_371968

-
i UM:'A{’;_"’) Sent

to contact

@- _Bureau
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TRUE COFY

May 28-69

-

Dear Sir:

I sent a letter to the Bureau (in D.C.) on
March 27-69, but got no reply.

This letter (March 27th) stated that a
man that looks like the wanted criminal “JOHN WILLIAM
ANGLIN" works at the Grossinger's Hotel Resort, one
mile from Liberty, N.¥Y. I don't know if you got my
first letter, of course, so I'm sending this one.

This man that looks like ANGLIN is going  |p")
by the name Of----nmnn-n——- # ----- &
he has that scar on the left side o s face. He

said he is about 39 years old. Has been working at
Grossinger's for about 7 years. And favors anyone
that came from below the Mason-Dixie line. He is
now wearing glasses (eye). I am sending this letter
to the Washington Area so the Agences in New York
will not know who I am.

This man was last seen at Grossinger's
on Monday May 26-69.

Thank you.

r’
)

Sincerely,

0
~
I\

TRUE COrY
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ATTZNTION ALL OFFICES

nvestlgation to date has developed no information
FRANK LEE MORRIS, JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN and

uLLh, wera succcss;ul in reaching the mainland from
=nd, ncr have any of the numerous relatives,

znd asscciates of Escapees reported any contacts
o: shed information that Escapees mzade the
cdresses of various relatives and
v‘ously contacted are set forth

and state of thier residence, Ffor
ch office will only list the locale
¢ page number in the report where the
cc. Each office is requested to

e incdivicduals relative to any cont ct
anc for eny inforrmation that Escapec
reaching the mainland.
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the naetionzl irnterest in this matter, any

veioned cf & positive nature indicating that
zfully remched the mainland or as to Escapees
:eceive irmediate investigative attention and
an Francisco 0ffice advised of same.
ST
Y
- 2€295)
- a (75-2248)
I - chen (76-186G)
J - s S-2%55)
z - < (75-1538)
Tow Taivwvelt (78-2372)
To- Jogkgonvillie (73-804)
oo Loutiec Noex {(76-146%) :
- vaukes (T5-888) -
7z - 2ile {(75-38%8)
Yo nz (76-273) ’ _ : ,
3 - Freznzisco (76-2827) : : oo s
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All offices are to submit the results of their
in insert Form (10 conies) to the San Francisc
oviate retyping and unnecessary correspondence
onsInuily to the Bureau.

ATTENTION TAMPAOFFICE

AT DONALSONVILLE, GEORGIA: Page 3

TATASAT AT Ay
Pl S U S WS

AT MAUNZE, OHID: Pepe 2

AT TRAVIERSE CITY, MICHIGAN: Page 2

roted trnere are numerous relatives of the
living in the scme home within your territory
veral individuals in each branch of the ANGLIN
ngly, you may utilize discretion and eonly

: csentative number of the relatives in any partic-

o nousehold or branch of the family.
LTS
AT ALBANY, GEQRCIA: Page 2 .
AT BRIAKITLY, CGIORGIA: Page 3

Vo rTen,

b
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AT HAVANA, FLORIDA: Page 3

VIEW, FLORIDA: Page 3

AT RIGHLAWD
LITTLE ROCK

AT WYRNE, ARKANSAS: Page 2

T LUAUKEE

A
.

=3

MILWAUKZE, WISCONSIN: Page 2-

MCBILE
ket

COLUMBIA,

ALABAVA: FPage 1

L oTa Linb ) At
LOTnEaN, AL

ASANA: Page 2

AMPA, FLORIDA: Pape 3 and &

XUSKIN, FLORIDL: Page 4, 5, and 6

WIMAUHA,

FLORIDA: Page &
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CUELA208 Blev, 3-3-59) ‘ ! 3
UNIT4_ )STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTI(
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy tc: m ‘
Report o — . o, SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA

Dete: 2/16/70

Ficld Qliice File 1 10-~2887 76-2628%

Bureou File #:

\elzu.ols and aequaintances of Escapees to be reccentacted foo
- info Tion 28 to possible survival and whereabouts of
Ces Forson ooported similar in appearance to JOHEN WILLIAM
& inated s identiczl. SUBJECTS AT LARGE ARE ALL
2D BAMNK ROEZ3EZRS AND SKOULD Br CONSIDEXRED EXKUKESELY
W

. - P - _‘ \
SIT.ILS: 4{ N cand) pﬁ‘m Al s

AT AATIT D™ ATYEN *

AT COLUMETA, ALAZAMA:
. Llu Lt Zonn oL Bnither recoemmendaiions Aol fonciwuiona of tha FRIL, It is the gproperty of the P51 and iu loaned 1o
Tal ZRnTr ol onu Lio SONIGRAT Ure net to Lo disirioulted culside your agency.
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

™~
: Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following
statements, where indicated, explain this deletion,

Deletions were made pursuant to the exemptions indicated below with no segregable materiai
available for release to you.

Section 552 Section 5523
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(1 Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your
request. i

J Information pertained oniy to a third party. Your name is listed in the titie only.

{7 Documents originated with another Government agency(ies). These documents were referred
to that agency(ies) for review and direct response to you.

Pages contain information furnished by another Government agency(ies}). You will be
advised by the FBI as to the releasability of this information following our consultation
with the other agency(ies).

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

O For your information:

% The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

= wiR YL PRLY Pagg.).-

P 0.0.6.0.0.06.0.6.0.60.0.0.6.60.00.44

X DELETED PAGE(S) X

XXX X NO DUPLICATION FEE X

D.$.9:9.9.4.4 X FOR THIS PAGE X

)9:6.9.0.4.4 p0.9.0.9.6.66.6.0.0.0.6.600.6.0.6.860.4
‘ FBI/DOJ
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ST 76-2887 b-’ Q

- n

woote —hat "a man that WOorks a rOSS1Nger's ’

t i
Mew York, looks like JOHN iiLLIAM ANGLIN, and is going by
the name of h’)‘

1869, New York

By communication cated May 22,

neenvaewed by SA& and it was obvious from
appearsnce ancé also rfrom his fingerprints that
he was not identical to JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN.

74

| 533
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- FEDERAL BUREAU

R
ESTIGATION

¢
%

OF INV

REPQRTING OFFICE

OFFICE OF ORIGIN
SAN FRANCISCO

INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD

2/20 - 7/15/70

OATE

7/21/170

SANJPRKECISCO
TITLE OF CASE
IS8

FRANK #;dQMQBE L aka
WE #3087, I0 #3584 - FUGITI

JOHN WILLIAM )
WF #3068, I0 #3583 = F

UGITIVE;
CLARENCE ANGLIN, aka L’,,———"'

Carl William M%%ler, 1
. WF #305, IQ #3382 - FUGITIVE;

VV

REFORT MADE BY

o
CHARACTER OF CAS

EFP - CONSPIRACY

)1

7
N,

rererence:  Report of AYEEGGE—_:/ 57
- San Francisco. 3
\ e
i)
ADMINISTRATIVE
m—— ) -
= The period in this report is extensive, but the
o matter was kept current by 10 communications.
L ACCOMPLISHMENTS CLAIMED CINONE __ Tacauit-| case was seen:
)‘ = !' CONVIC |AUTO.| FUG. FINES SAVINGS recovemes | TALS
BRI PENDING OVER ONE YEAR [JvEs [(JNnO
2 PENDING PROSECUTION
OVEH SIX MONTHS Clves [_Ino

APBPROVED /%ZMJ . /}{‘»'/
TN

SPECIAL AGENT
IN CHARGE
[/ B

DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW

COPIES MADE:

11
o2

Bureau (76-26295)
San Francisco (76-2887)

_/*‘ ; - , z./ i "_:j
// t_ - . L | -"; .;"v“' REc 31
o x-117
e — U

Disseminotion Record of Attached Report Notations
Agency -
Request Recd. -
Date Fwd.
How Fwd.
By 1 \
"‘ A* a GPO :19500‘2“9-!55
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. 3-3-39)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy to:

g N

Report of: W Ofice: San Francisco, California
Date:

Field Office File #: 75-2887 Bureav File #: 76-26295

Title: " FRANK LEE MORRIS;
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN; \ pmm =
LARENCE ANGLIN : @ | G

Character:

ESCAPED FEDERAL PRISONER - CONSPIRACY
Synopsis:
Relatives and parents of escapees recontacted and have no

information regatrding escapees. SUBJECTS AT LARGE ARE ALL
AANUTATEN RA BARRE RS AND SHOUILD AF CONSTDERED EXTREV

LVUNVLIVLLL U WiIN RN U ML NG SMYVA  Jidv Wi u A ded N WA ) e derded A A b e 8 et el S

-C -

DETAILS :

—— ey e i

By communication dated March 18, 1970 the Little
Rock office advised as follows:

This document containe neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. 1t is the properiy of the FBI and is loaned to your agency: it and itz

are not to be distributed outside your agency.
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SRR - .1 ;e A inons
at Wynne, Arkancas cn

W . ¢ :

1

b” &«
contucted by SA
arch 5, 1270:

75 e
7))

IL‘".O

w gliated that he wis acqguainted with JOUIN VILLIAM AN

and CLARTICE ANGLIN 4n that they bLgth uscd to live in an
apartmcnt hovsce in Florida, ﬁw;i ¢ that he was
aviare ol the fzet that the AUGLILS hod cscaped fron the

feleral peﬂitcnti.ry on Alcatvazm Island, He stated ho
did not know vhethcr they hnd reochied the meainlarnd fyon

Alcatroz. *x“vi...u that ho bas not n ror hoard
froa the AIGLILS sinec ke loft Florida, “\dvised

that this waz nany years Lgo. &,
aat sghe ho

[ nost secn thc&b
10N brothers for nany nony yoars, qdviscd
that ske did know the ANGLIN hrothers wore Incarcerated at

At 41-!-7 nru'. "h-lb +hn“ harl s ansey o) Cham hn Ad ko and
F- 3§ od: %4 2F 0ol CGTUPTE. wal A5 oY LNl

rathaer they reached the mzinland ard she has had no
centact with them,




SF 7i-2887 b—-, l

By communication dated March 18, 1970, the Mobile
office advised as follows:

o

-




{ r g
ol e |
— - Yy V.
The following investi e cted at Columbia
ana Dothas, issans oy siauiiiMERER e

Teg* s ‘7 o . [T r B8R Yrn . A8 ANGL LN
since they were last contacted by the FBI and could
infornation concerning these individuals,

-
-4 L)

Jubject
furnish no

S

' Inquiry at on
March 5, 1970, reflected tha ides at m‘-

ould not be located an March 5, 1970,

not seen or heard from the \
since she was iasi contacted by the FBI and eould furnish no @ &
information whatsoever concerning his whereabouts.

S5
Y 4
R &
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. By communication dated March 25, 1970, the
Birmingham office advised as follows:

¢

)
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3P 76-2887

._BH ii-iiso ) & |
%‘74.

The following persons were shown jact?
and alerted to their fugitive status by SA
n 3/9/70; however, none of them had any informatl

o furnish concerning the subject's possible whereabouts:

owing information:

When furaished the following 10's; 3582 of CLARENCE
ANGLIN, 3583 of JOHAN WILLIAM ANGLIN, and 3584 of FRANK LER
MORRIS, she identified CLARENCE ANGLIN as an individual she

y knew as CARL MILLER., She advised that she and AYGLIN had
e dated at Winter Haven, Florida, from spring of 1955 to about
o the middle of 1958, She stated that she had not seen or

= heard from him since that time and was surprised to learn
Sl that he had not used his real name, She stated that ANGLIN

; had worked in the Winter Haven area as an orange picker and
that she did not know any of his friends or anyone else who
might know of his wherezbouts, She added that she remembered
that he had remarked once that his mother lived at Dothan,
Al abama,

~ She stated that she had tried unsuccessfully in
1958 to find AVNGLIN by mail using various route numbars from
the Winter Haven Post Office but has had all her letters
returned stamped "person and address unknown.'' She has not
attempted to contact him since that time and has no ‘knowledge
of where ANGLIN might go. : ’

1130
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By communication dated April 13, 1870, the
Jacksonville office advised as follows:

LN
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JK_ 76604

v

f Soam

)

was 1inie ewe

Dy sAwand "stated that it has been nearly

20 years since he has seen either JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN or

CLARENCE ANGLIN. ?said he has not heard any word
o

of any sort as t e activities or the whereabouts of the
two men,

ﬁaid he owuld not hesitate to inform
the FBI il he happened to learn anything about JOHN or -
CLARENCE ANGLIN.

| 633




&whnc.

By communication dated April 13, 1970, the Atlanta
off:.ce advised as follows: _

37
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The following imvestigation was
Blakely, Georgia and Albany, Georgia by BA

& »
ceived o word coaceraing the subjects miace

last coptacted.

ey ... 5.0
on T t she receiv 0 word o er brothcr-_

siace last ’ eonu;:tod .

The followiag relatives of the ANGLIN brothers were
contacted at Blakely, Georgis on the dates iadicated and they
stated they have received mo word siasce last comtacted:

Pugm—m— —— I — TN Y,

yl
& /|

=14

1a

JRewp—.

TR

|63
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Special &:th was conducted by EL%D

tiom cmm E g mxa. m WILLIAN ANGLIN,

or CLABENCE ANGLIN, since previsusly imterviewed, Nes
had zeceived no hfu‘utton showing either of them to
be alive. He will immadiately contact the Federal Burean
of Investigation mwpen receipt of any infermation com-

cerning them, m‘ b'm

M that Jm ISIIB, Route 2, Box 42-‘.

11
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1-92

By communication  dated April 15,1970, the Milwaukee
office advised as follows:
Hfif He Had Begh living
four years and he does not
has he ever heard of a
the above address.
Aheck with several tavern owners and residents near
the HOO block of South Second Street reveals that the "Bird
Cage Tavern” burned dppnoximately two years ago. The lot
2 of W 5"= tisch address £74
- . was knpwn by several f
i 0% ifge sea. hgorgo«am?g they advised that —
) left town shortly after his ta
= et burned
&4BY;,, -"-T-
1.1, Aeview of the  Milwaukee Phone Directory, Milwaukee
&#39; &#39;1~.8#39;-1
i Cris: CrOS$_Di£e§torw. and the_Ecs|_Q££ine_neaealed  no address W€
e ’ for U.S. Post
L Office, ree ,a viset e ub&#39;ect left no
o forwarding address when he  moved fro
Bpmmunication dspeidi 20, 1970, the Cleveland
office advised as follows:
timn ...

12
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%" 68¥"'>C
; " 5@#3

i+ SA iierelievingestigﬂilticcxmdlhyed

a-131*.
J
it tor lep dlrec cheeks. ,conducted
rghid 7t rykbefgd Ure QT
evegl add r P n‘E) gné ghed
in the area under eonstructien tor the Iundey Inn, lorth, hxt
to thetoledo,Ohidurnpike. 7=
$i%i3o; ~.
~ byeoulil TiiiofE: TrITT - giiticer
© #3910 5&#39;7
resides
in; the iubjacts. e adtisdd that ihad n E6-
tect with AHGLIH since either the let: 50&#38r: the earl: 60&#3@&isen
he was lent employed for him.
9.7
st

13
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By communication
office advised

.~1 ;‘?:':‘#

SERA39;
1.1
i gaag:

+n&AP39;- &#39:.

. SR#39,
- T-_&#39;-5,1:
-7 &#39;5
&#39;_ i
9-.
321" -
5. T -&#30;-&#39;-
iAH#39:-8#39;

Vesbl»-2439:-ma

&#39&#39;- &#39;- -
i5:5:S&#39;j:2gF;

if-" :v.&#39;sa:1" Z&#39;_ *: 1*»

dated April

92

1H

23, 1970,

the Detroit
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s -. £L=£'T9¢ 0 &#39:
1 /-

5-’
The no investigation wu conducted by
SA at Old Mission, Michigan:
-~ 92-M <====9P==Cw1l
her reniden
received by her

She said tha
ﬂfi’;i&#w;-tipmg; the 0, m__

eyim-y¢l~ “V — was” undo 1o contac

- this Ittclupt
B not ncghivo rooultl. r

husband ado that: tirat trip to

has been
the AELIH brothers

1 hat no information
sband in regards to

5 holidnva Ln L969, |_.m_thilo in !&#39;l.0:;1.4
JOHN or CLAREKZE. the parents of

ANGLIB hr le.|.-0, at skin, 0 a.
this  visit,

ing the course of

no mention whatsoever was mad: at their

sons,

1 10 tthat atantimeheeceives
_.-.J8§-&#39;-;-infogmation conce:

mg the subjects, shié immediately  con-
_<&#39: W EacT the Traverse City Resident Agency.
$2:_~ T . )

"=&#39;=*~.182"

U »

. 1s?
it 92-

15



office

¢=}5&#39;8*
,¢ 92 0&#39;1;-|1&#39;r

¢f5
,&#39; -

) )
&H38 39~ | —
:4m3§i§u.

$1.2-1.8#39;. 2

>

T.,,_.-&#39;4
_i>&§gga-ﬂ_#39, -

{1

4»-1;

By communication dated April

abvised

follows:

16

30, 1970,

the THBPa



192 N11-92

| 1.}
TP 76-276
W-
Ti
1.74
owing investigation was conducted by
SA ampa, Florida, on larch 1n70.
d address of an ¢’
was found vacant.
At superf  afa:u.s"™ ** at the "torest-I"*t11*1. 5B
Station, advised th moved on January 14, 1969
alress reis &#39; r
) nor for or
BHOT .~ eampa teep one directory an ity Direc ory
78438, 18#39; ANGLINs rver e. as eard nothing
&#39-.4:-¢3.  toindicate that they might still he alive. She further
&H39 81" ZP &H39;_; advied that El -RN OAYIDDR moved to Tampa, Fla. tram
Hamilton, Ohio, on Nuember 25, X367, passed away in
February, 1969. 7
"&#39;39
adviseldwvlegarl no u]hggiatt-:N GLi®
are still alive.
that 11.: B7
TS VSL 4-iv

1&#39 "fal=.?-" B1-D
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aoadualtad by

It Isl-IQINGI 1&#39;1-
] oraa on o Thu ggd iaad that the I i la'

hail. Is dina  opinion aa ao oaa had

haard anything raga:-din ta aa. adviaad the lalt

contact he had with subject was ago, and it

alive aubjacta daavial maaaoa taav ar contact bin.
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amnanbar aho had hoard

anything regarding than. iha adviaad aha had nova: had

cloaa contact with than cocaine, and the last tiaa aha hall

can aubjecta aaa war 3@ara ago.
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By communication dated June 23, 1970, thampa
4 office advised as follows:
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I-5J_92

4!

=1

5&#39;24
was eellingl

b.&#39;14

. 1q taesatlgetin

eans, lla-ids:

1870, were also
anueessstnl:

. — 1
5 I”' !alig thkine, 11&#39;ereedse .."IC

that he had sot heard aeatloa is the Isskrla ares oi th
subjects in the lest tee years.

Onlay 1, 1970, the iollaetag relatives and
8:-leads 0! It seta JOHI -1.-111 AIGJ.-I and GIAISIOI IGI-II,
which is a rep:-eeeatative auaber  atlatives and irteads
at luskin, I&#39;1e., sereoateeted with native results:

All at the people aontaeted were 0! the opinion
that the AIGLII brothers sever lads it to the mislaad tron
Aleatree, the s11,advised hat he hadI -d it, r}g'
wouid haveassed Somerd Dago the haili that"” ey

letiv on -

st
ey sot be terthér

.ai:mguasme

£ H#l /
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This case is being closed llge San Francisco
Division inasmuch as aeview of the 27 volumes of this case
fails to indicate any concrete information whatsoever since

the Subjects were discovered missing from Alcatraz on June 12,
1952, that they ever made the mainland, and are undoubtedly
dead.

It isoted that debris boats that sweep the San
. Francisco Bay  Area surrounding Alcatraz located Piece of
|Sl flotsam on June 14, 1962, in avhirlpool approximately one-
half"mile east of Alcatraz. Tdoissisted of two olive drab
@ packets constructed of material similar to that used inthe
rain coats worn Ipeople on Alcatraz atthe time. These
. packets were sealed at the outer edges insimilar fashion to
§|g thsed in the construction of Mae West type life jacket
" previously recovered on Alcatraz. The packets also contained
personal effects and papers  positively identified as those
of Subject, JOHN AHGLIN. 7
&E399-Q The U.S. Coast Guard during this same period also
located @&omemade paddle constructed of plywood  and pine
floating in the water  near Alcatraz, which prion officials
at thate concluded was made from material on Alcatraz.
test A similar type paddle was.recovered on Alcatraz, which was
appently prepared for the escape attempt, but not  used.

On 6/15/62, Mae west type life jacket was re-
covered 3 1/4 miles voést the Golden Gate Bridge onthe  Marin
County Callfornla side. This |  jacketw |dent|cal in color

|t|on ndonstructlon t _Iype life éackets'
HQtu a w)GV]Oubi

thorltles catraz prllon”ff|C|aIs In addltlon
the Coast Guard also recovered dlack plastic cargo covering
similar to the typed on Alcatraz.

5 O

1]

[ 1&H#39)~ &#39; Newspapers speculated ahe time the escape occurred
T that an excellent swimmer conditioned over dong period
of time to extremely cold water quosisibly make the  swim
from Alcatraz to the mainland if he were in excellent condition.
- -&#39;; The papers further noted gerson not iaxcellent condition
,and exposedto coldwater over donq period of time would
¥y meet virtually insurmountable hazards making it almost im-
possible for an inexperienced  swimmer, suchas the prisoners
on Alcatraz to make  the mainland safely. The San Francisco
coroner at the time of the escape attempt reported water

3
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temperature in ban rrancisco bay was ccxcgrees and the
a reeen ,in excellent physical  con aould not
remain  in tood water  longer than minutes without
seriously affecting his body functions.

tensive and exhaustive inveseigation was con-
ducted at tne tohe tne escaoe and covered all the &#39;at,rs
of the bay harbors, shorelines, marinas, and yacnt basins
and f@ailed develop dhen slightest gvidence establish
the inma tes could dwessblv reached mne mainland

Wanted fljers and 10s have been in existence
tBabj ects since tneir escape nucn oiolicity has neon
goven tus case over the years ad TOS1tlV8  information
has ever WB¥IoOCU the Suojects dhezived escaoe
attempt.

Relatives averacted the years all  re-
ported tney oelieve the SU0]GCtS are ocmd and feel active
iovestigation tne Federal Gwvernment locate tnem at
this time is futile and unnecessarl

Even thougn this case is being considered CIOQEQ

as far as active investigation is concerme , wanted fljers
and 105 will remain in effect and all Suyjects are currently
listed in JCIC In the event any oositive information is
ever develooed regardinc this matter, tn- adse, course,
wo be immediately reopened and investugation oursueo
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Report of: Omn= SAN FRANCISCO
Ddlt: &#39;
Filld@iicu  #: Hurcag-2887 File#: -2 6 b5
t$@* T - FRANK LEE MORRIS;
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN;
CLARENCE ANGLi;

~*&#39;- *1 -&#39;. &#39;i
J

" Clicr cf : BSCAPED FEDERAL PRISONER  -CONSPIRACY

~f&#38H39E

Re d t&#39;vesnd friends of Esoapees recontacted and state they

dtdive no information whatsoever re(l;ardlng Escapees. |
They altate that if someho®/&ibhlec THf39d Ltuay rgach

the mainland from Alcatraz  even with dhe adverse condi-

a??7? t ans that they believe some relative or friend would be

contacted by this time, of which  there has been none.

eiwm relative again stated as  they have sifi¢¥®: 1862 i Each

e~ isany contact made by the scapeesin the event they

there

== maleaimbamol, ith &p@taatelyth

&#39;.

4&#&9@@9-;7-1 DETAILS: AT  n5v5N5,_giohinn

b communications dated

11>

P

-- P2, 19[i iuVl1a%u as Iioii

rviltesion, y
July 2 I1A 5ml F &#309;18#39;¥ 92843D;.;s: _
’ 1.774
Ansiiw, but
that nei she nor her husban d ever réc eved  any infor-
mation regar dirgs whereabouts She stated that she seriously
doubts if any information &#3%egarding®®LIN = will be received, but

1f en choa wvnbHmadiatalvs ~Antacrt tho CRI
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1. J
Sr 1s-zaav ¢
=W e following investigation was conducted by  SA
n Jyly 1971:

he asrece vano B 4

from JOHN \antlomABHEE INTBE ifithi-

8%i&@ cate that they are alive. O
&#‘39';I (r:(!gtrgrg e GLINS, EDW% dspnmeglate|y contact> Inrlwfengm atl On
The:Atlanta Division, by communications dated July
Ik, 26, 1§71 and September_|7, ¥atished the following
information:
%3:?_;_,8,.@9;:;-. -
SEED Ol
LLIAH ANGLIN, , . or GLARENCE :
QA INfeoma ithie| lwhei*épat
@g was completely cooperative m no I
Arnmedlately upon receipt of any information concerning
.E_above Subjects.
LU
a
- .=f&#39;3-.". _ .

-1
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Thc  Tollowing investigation at
and Alhany, Georgia. was conducted by SA

B74

1&#39;" 011 U110

about two  months and tha
visiting relatives in the Ruskin, Florida. . L
that he has not heard anythin g conNCerning the SUbJeCtS C&#39’ I A
their location. S

5. 55, !, w atshe

ICCC 1 Fi concerning the ANGLIH brothers.
8 fo
made  to ocatc rI g g elvg@ @

investigatisrmsonductadA

92.. . -1 -.:-3.1.?v.B#39.:<i- Q;
-- ATL Isnunelroeen " &H39:; M & Q

B1-
advised that she has

) indicates that her brother are
alive. Shefurther stated that s els positive the ust be (
deceasedinasmuch they wouldhave gotten in touc W|th

her pare nts it they were alive.

) ) locati
4 q.1 -1 &#39;

._¢*&#35;§ctti‘]%g$%§a&39¢#.— _.F!,\{Ifé;-4?-&#39;~-id'-~-- 1., - !gr.‘;;%‘-i%%;~ me
_&#39:44 b T - = 92,,.. 1
~ 1
#3997, 9202 "i&#39;,..,. _- ,
b e WL ? fAR9F 3 @,
e o OWN-W @ WM~ &HI .- _(&#39;: 58 A& H3O:
3 | C
[
S*-"HHHnunniiiinulinnninIQIQpmununinnnliml-nnnin huppuun-gng--~

on It ; e?:
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ece Ve aional word concerning the Subjects.
&#39 B ommunicati ed July?é 1971, the Birming- .
m Divatorse dafiews
ng investigation was conducted BA

ruly 16, 1971:

oo o WE"WW> A1-{92BA&#39;+!8#39HD2, |=

_J&#39 she has rece v® rormat on concerning LLIAM ANGLIN
or CLARENCE  AMGeIN last interviewed. She stated that
0}3&(9#39 sheis acquainted with these two individuals as she dated
CLARENCE ANGLIN approximately 1n \EERD' S for about two months.
% At that time, hetroduced himself as CARL MHhd_ER intro-
&3 ms?ﬁ‘#w‘“duced JOHN  UILLIAH  ANGLIN his cousin, JOHN WILLIAM.
_ stated that _she mmaeried and
she is none of the Subjects would be contact with
W her, but should she receive any information regarding their
whereabouts, she would immediately contact the FBI.
The Tampa Division, by communications dated July 19,
and 23, 1971, furnished the following information: 1
pxi%P The following relatives of JOHN Hh&dAH
_ #3583!'and CLARENCERRGLIN #3592! were contactedon Jy 15,
i 1971 in  Ruskin, Florida, and stated thatthey  have heard
&othin% from the  Subjects since their alleged escape from Alcatraz.
The below individuals agreed thatif  the Subjects did, in  fact,
escape that they all would have lweeacted or all would have
been communicated with in some way. They were certain that the
ANGLIN brothers did not SS gk, as far as they gq;
S were concerned are dead. the brother of
ANGLINS, stated timat his persona opinion it was useless " to
investigate his brothers attempted escape and he considered it

awase ofBureau tinand Federal Government  money. &#39;

11»
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The relatives contacted are:

boa
l-rm

A investigation wagonducted b§A7
June 19 1971, July a971

0119 L
&#39:, -1*
"~&#39;- VI
Qi D-&#39;-~>-3"
"¥&#39;,&#39;7?! sed L
1L the eta possible location since last
92 Bureau Agents.
The Little Rock Diyvision, communication dated
August 12, 1971, advised dsllows:
111 8430:. &#39;
af |,
5
. L”3”39 évhen-he met them while
§7". P |ck|n u fri in  HaAin Floyida He it t as no
n believe ﬂwﬂﬂe}a Id""contac Igmmcfl théa
not know any of the ANGLIN thers relatives €8r assoc
Meegs3g ! He stated that ithe event any information comes to his 1
5502 attention, he waidtify the FBI.
The Mob|II|V|S|on bycommunication d@tedgust a2
1971, furnlshed the following information: &#39;
-w
o
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S57¢
~ S57¢

2.
5.111-

2 e ou IR #38#39; sconduloyBAs

i n July 22, 1sli=

7-%ah9; 92
W co2.
5;?pOTHAN*Aun_colLunsls,, ALASAnA
anon." subjects since he Was last contact H
¢8.-_- had no further information-to furnish.
4=
he had no er ormation 0 furnish t e arding the
2 rlms === ANGLIN Subjects since he was last contacted._
7o ANGLIN Subjects since she was last contacted by the
92
2 FBI.
':":_i{,rv[@n; By communication dated July 26, 1971, the Cleveland
Ridvsed as follows:

being unsuccessful 5' 3
was contacted anh .

by Bureau Agents at
Ruskin, Florida, regarding this case.

Both persons are undoubtedly fully cooperative and ~

advised on this date that thaye not been contacted by JOHN
ONILLIAM ANGLIN subsequent to Subjects dsmape Alcatraz
on June 12, 1962, nor have they Ilearned of any information
indicating that the Sudrpects successful in reaching the
U.S. nainland and in fact are alive._ Both assured that should
they receive any ioformation possible assistance in this
matter, they will immediately contact the Bureau.

5*
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IIC,Rhn IrIncieco 0-nan 11-12-71
liroctor, 1&#3%kk-aazest”? 7
92- yum 1 :3:
we #301, 1
ruoiwm
Jon nun: Alana
I me, tnos: -
FUGITIYI
=_ 7
_)m
T.&#39;, V" F cuunvel: menu an
- Caz-1 ninan uhx»-
Il nos, :0 ease: -
1&#39;81&#39;1&#39;1YI
amowo . SIP- OGSPIIEY
IBan Irancieco report 10-20-71 placing captioned
-=4.-.92 natter in a cloned etatue.
Inaenuch an captioned Iub;ectn are Identiiication
A-ll 1I- 1r-Q - Ielqauvl -an -hnnflal Q604 Ql--I-1 Iliinn
into-a pendln nactlve etatueabject tceopenlng in one
yon: iron the dato  dhin colluication tor roviei and it
55%i meertinent activity noted, advice Bureau and return
investigation tb pending inactive etatun.
92--
.21"11'1.-;
5-.-"§ -Tl
48#39;- |
B&Pe

i&2s i T:t$51  Nov 121971
c&#39m;_§&#39”2 $§&#39 §% &#39; T 1F=|
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TbWwhonHayoncern. ¥8741

n &#39'5 Dear nr. Hoover. ¢"°’ 1; "I-

I Noticed. In  the Post Office, this PM. on the wanted
Poster&#39;s. reconized. the Man. Mr. Clarence Anglin. Prison
no - 4731 702 - If Its the Man |&#39minking of. He has
a short peculiar Smile. He was a regular coustomer. at
Twkes Rest. Hinesville Ga. & 69 - unless he also
has a Twin. 1&#39;vallway &#39;seard. every one does. he is
—Lg, appro. 5 - #r 8. & vappro. 145 or 150 give or take a
SF [Atle. Criminal  Doesn&#3%tway&#39e to a City. where the
most population is. Small Towns. exspecially. Strange
Place. SomePeople ere told by Others e let, where to go to,
to most likely. not be reconized. lause | Write  to 2f/
. fost a habit. he was allway&#3%®ne. didn&#39;ttalk  much. K ’
-ire, came quiet. usally. as if Something was on his mind. Now d
know. afraid of being Discovered. This Man Remember. had.
Drk. hair - could he @riginal Byed. person like that.
that&#3%¥anted, usslly try to disguise them Selves. Well
Noticed his picture. But Not. Discription  All together. for
| =="&#39;, as Soon As  Saw HRgture. | reconized Him. Cant recall
as the Agent&#3Bl@meat Present. that is on ystaff All
tBgeather. It Wasen&#39g Man that was Transfered. on
your Staff. Middle age Man. 1Q. But Younger Man. for
Personell reason&#39;s wont State  Now. vrostdn&#39;t That
2 = Man All tbgether. caught him in a Til. In Sumer. or
<1, 5 1969 when went from Tenn Adamsvill. to Sov Ga. on Bizzi-
réess. aso Ret. FBI agent. who lives in Claxton Ga.
( Id _like to know his Name. But If  While [&#39;im Minn

will havéhis gag | knowsihu
¥7s-
BursrLey " &#39;0/lo

PS'excusiestakdon tpitést =»

Lu» |
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SASavannah 4/6/72

»81&#39;|IE?Q NR:&#39;cr15&#
CLAIISI2IO0ALI .1&#39;l,/aka
10 asaz92%

mg; mm noun:
5&#39 7_|an Iranctlee
Incloaed tor each ottice
ea ol detter tron.
[ ~e | EhML.- rAl _
< linneapolzla searc ce furnish lavannan
81 vith any araation availa

Savannah conductloglcal Inveettgatinn tdeter-
mine 11 the aubject inor haabeen inthe liineeville,

Georgia ,area.
-lune-I1

&#39; Advise.
Inc. !
2 -linneapolia  -Inc !
BH3%EH39; San _ Iranciaco 6-2887! - Inc. I
MAILED 21
F52 Baarbef%3P0;.
F33 -- 9
i. Tolaon i.._
Felt
Rnuen,_ -
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FD-35 Rev. S-12-Gl! |
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Ol Da|4118/12

Transmit the following in ee
1%y38;in plointezt or code!

viL_  AIRTEL (030115141 3» s Priorigy!l&#39;1 0w €_
A5 i i 1l*11*i 1 1 o?ii M 111 iliil 11 1*Qi* %1% Po111111W--0
0: nxmscroa, frs: 0-26295! =
<&#39:~ sac, SAVANNAHG-1 92! RUG!
%0 92 SUBJE:@Tanncx akar
ifs -&#39;~"i *
7 3902/
g ,_Nr_j mmx nossnmr
’ 00 SAN rmmclsco
5&#392=n_D
' I
-, 921> 51 inLakes Al
< bus
t she could not sake in identiiioitioa 0;
photo or name. She abatsed she spends a great deal oi time
92 at her restaurant and would know it subject frequented her
1+*8§ establishment.
32*
at
%25 8§ day photo,
Y In view oi the above, no further investigation is
being chynducted the Savannah Division.
62 ANG m g
6 - @nuFragzg)u &#39;76-2887!
*
§ 1} Savannah &SI,
Kazo— 1" WHI&#39;-&#39;="C- 92=. >¢-

SORYEYeeh &g (&"sﬁ?{nmmmm&

1&#39;

110%
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Memorandum
111 92|‘xgacroa, FB3-26295! 1>~rE= 5/3/72

/MII,\INEAPOLI

ungzch ‘CLARENCEh:fEE

BA “9ROBBERY

Faancisco

Re Breau letter tSavannah dated April 6, 1972

- - and thesults
WG T M@g I IS Any lead tmterview

left tthe discretion

i, _“1—
TOFThPL _ &#39;.

1,?7- :3&#39 -&#39;3 J;-a.~
/«5539 = -

P
J. s_&#39 &#39;-&#39;

1
»:&#39;-5-» &#39

R = 4#30; - ji1=§
92 1
L
r. ']11
< 02@ PP FAS»REHB
§2R#3%3? ‘ghaﬁcmﬁn_ 6-2887! 8439
eap? s W L :SrKg W2.
1
Y3!
I rlg _
BuyU.S&8BMmgBond: Regulady tb&ayroll Savin lan
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Memorandum

o 1 CACTINNERECT®PR2BBI 1in28/72

&#39; FROW SAC SAN FRANCISCO 6-2887!

sunje @IE%@Y@RI@S&#BQ ;?

®ft "SF

IN o i g 1
J ’&&3?939
L %@@gw 112))3 (]‘/>§RW+5

EFP -CONSPIRACY
__ oo SAN FRANCISCOQO!

HPedl: |l
NEREE FPatdew i

Y 5/3/72.
T,
fl:-Q Aeview of instant matter at San Francisco indicates
thlht logical investigation in regards tothe allegations
set forth in the letter enclosed with referenced Bureau letter
t8avannah has been completed and the results negative. Further,
no other  pertinent information avidence of lead  value not
previously covered on prior  occasions appears logical.
5! . . . .
N Accordingly, this matter ibeing returned to a
pending inactive status with appropriate gHoTasning in an

outstanding status.

o 92», S1-J11 RB@-Q&#39 1-WbH

ranC|sco

574.. 14 NO3O 1912

4435, Q ,-
Y O O igtg&éggzgﬁr? /Rgg;uira'ryfinFayraii Saving:

HOW
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1&#39; 4
9-56 -12-73!
SAC, Btrlinglnun 6-25-73
e n&YWELFBI
S tiff
we-r mamluiionazs,an
FUGITIVE
IF?
00: Ban Francisco

y IMII-ED!

1 -»-HReBU®3g3® .

Attached|6°, a:o:oy odeCIUC prmeaut m{ay relate

subject located, ateise n ce
I£21F . #R0mMmUCnaRsE E- 2
C'e“e'iﬂ?/v;- - EX409 &H#BIRG61973

-.92.=e».=1 . Q" Eat: !r:.acl:cc
rHIrdIIIIl

&#39; Y
92-.mu¢.1:.s._
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tl|_|ter bun b?&-

%G@g,‘g;’;g | u1mE3 $%’



I -n;
| rmamub5-zzau C
B
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Date: 6/26/73 o
Thansmit following in .
Type in plninusl or code!
vm RTEL -« it 77 7 C 5;1@'?,;@1;5
e | _
@" TQ_ . 1AC@ING DIRECTOR, FBl@..6-26295!
3 a Hj FRQM SACBIRMING éﬁiO' RUC!
3 9&1’39 &#39; &#39;_T
~ |
92 10 #3534
ET AL
EFP-  CONSPIRACY
6/ 23/ 73 .-
Re Bureau telephone dall Birmingham,
~ - Birmingham 1.1Walatsed%
.c.~to be identica 922an-1 %=p1%r92|
in  this case.
1> -k . .
S esentbonfinad

ned by Birmingham not
with FRANK LEE MORRIS who is subject

W!ﬁ% ¢ "BH "',,,,..(n 2,2 ¢

£ -8
v,192 20)BIHEA 628871 n: 10! C JURB1978 - Bl

,r,-;92892 f:. a

0202 77 I
54 L F |
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TO :DIRECTOR,

192 A-192

owrnmuu. roao.|l

an marnm I . 1

I1"In 1 am!101-am

UNITED STATE. &#39;rO92/ERNMENT

Memorandum

FBI 6-262 95! MNvember 29, 1973

M@g ERANEGIBEO 6-2887!

SIJBJ E(EHEEER)N‘EHKS aka

Q=924

I
;J;_,;%;gg&fSQ;t
921
H;-,3"-:_!
&439;

"'==&#30:1.§

@@=

L

FUGITIVE 92&#39;
WF #07
IO #584;

JOHN WILLIAI"-1 A»1G.TIN -

QTTTVT

F -,-184&#39;36

10 8533;

CLARENCE ANGLIN, aka
Carl Willie Hiller -

FUGITIVE
5 505

| #8593,
BF? -COHEPIRACY

00: Gen Freneiscn

ReGan Frene IEBtier tthe Bureau, 1/12?/72,
and Birwinfhan letter tthe Bnrenu, 6/27/75.

A review instant matter dan Francisco |nd|cqtes 92

@emllr!ie:!lg;g“ |at|0n| ! &g atter ha rz been 1-/ % 4]

Birmingham City e1 |rn|njhew a, hen  been determlned
net identical tARANK EJ F=1T" &#32‘;&'&%%1@(; t 0* this case.

Iaiew of anove thie cese ibeing returned
ta pendinf inactive st js remaining vutstandinf.

IRIWHRAANBROUS 5

S48, 9 2 9 2

1?7?77

92

C:>*ZAD» RGP~ B39

Q92 &#39; 620 31973

2:; Bureau |-
Al en reneiseo - -
F 1=n<- KJL
le_.

E3ABFc&#39'r N77?



1-92. /-192

an ruhen
anrmn :cm! m-nu

UNITED STATES G~ BRNMENT

Memorandum

10: DIRECTOR, FBI 6-26295! DATE:

FROI\/ICi;UQQAtJ@Iﬁa pRR27;

UE¢T‘} FRANEE norllaka bJF J

WE #307 ' |-g#89:%"

or-|-nutmuml | '

10/18/74

~d12 Joan WATLIAH LNN - VJ &#%*6’3«13
L HF o306
&#39 c sler - o 5523 cila aka
arl Willilam Miler

H ~ 1"UGI 1&#39;IV&#39;L.
i 305

10 ?7~.&#38812;
3--=V LFP -€OIISPII&#39;}.CY
&#§<9 00: San Francisco
i— = u
L;* A review of instant file at San Francisco does
&1#39 indicate any new leads  or investigation in regard to
location or whereabouts of Suojects and all information is
negative. no other pertinent information or evidence of
" 92 lead. value mas D8611 uncovered since last COr"mun.Icat:Lon.
7#39;1.
s Accordlngly, " - tnismatter  isbeing returnedto  a

92 P* status with stops remaining outstanding.

eAnxru AND nnngsnogs 2|

92-1

Re San Francisco letter to Bureau, dated 11/29/73.
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@#39; 1,

oMYl 11 4 iH &#39: 28#39: —
UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum
=nmacmoa, FBI &#39:76-26295! DATE:12/10/75

I &HIIARA BIAEHO,

mnnacm FRANK LEE MORRIS, aka -

FUGITIVE
S NF # 307 /T
+a [0 # 3584; y " -~e
4., JOHN WILLIAM  ANGLIN
Tl &#39;
1a_&#39; : FUGITIVE
' W1.#&#88; =~
I0 # 3583 S=-
CLARENCEANGLIN, aka
Carl William Miller
FUGITIVE
w1=&#395
I0 #8582
P& EFP - CONSPIRACY
2 00: San Francisco
Re San Francisco letter to Bureau, 10/18/7h.
s:¢:¢,
’553_ Réview this file at San Francisco does not
Sl indicate any new information mvestlgatlon concerning
t-he Whereabout lotatjon Sub ect sitive
Infofahiake edhevel ofienfiden ledad valud/
uncovered daste communlcatlon
° &#39; The risatter therefore being returned to a
' pending in@ttive \gitps remaining outstanding.
AR1VIED_AN&#BS&gRAous
Q&%ﬁf@;

2 C%ZB UEFahtiscis k@&%an "R f‘-#39;
(87

E
-=- -Img

H'B1l,J Sha&gdlegulamnhPayrdviktan



To

-NZmzzcroa,

crnoeuu. mmnu.no 1
an mu mrnnn
anrmn uan-n'm-11.0

UNITED STATES

Memorandum

GO-»/ERNMENT

FBI 6-26295! DATE 11/30/76

FROM 953N-RABKESCDO P!

4B JE CEGREAERAIO2IK

-4,555;
w_JE

=f; T
4|§k|

¥%4

w.,_5

eat
N -.-
.at;

7?1
sea

-Q

&#39; &#39;5
i-

!. .3&#39;.;2..-

E

FUGITIVE

WFas6s + At - D

JOH,WILLIAM ANGLIN

THF585 /1.2

CLARENCE ANGLIN, aka
Carl William Miller

FUGITIVE
WHE305

168582
EFP ~CONSPIRACY
0O0: San Francisco

Re San Francisco letter to Bureau, 12/10/75.

Extensive and exhaustive investigation was
conducted at the tahe escape of captioned Subjects
including contact with all relatives and acquaintances.
There has  beenno evidence that Subjects ever reached
the mainland.

Review of thilis &an Francisco reflects

since referenced letter indicating new
information or investigation concerning whereabouts of
Subijects since last communication.

pendingqﬁmgggg&%gﬂ%ﬁgng.
ARMEQWQHDWQANGEROUST

RIEC;5- c7&#89;-

DEC 9976

no information

2 -Eureau -im  &#39; &#39;T ~
F ancisco &#39;

B! b-7 ¢ E

P h,0 HOLE DN DD mrvaard -~ FhcARNAACer A DlAarn



» ~. &#39;__ 92

IL 2
Q
FD-36 Fni-21-1s: ap
FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLAS SIFICATION:
1:] Teletype 1:] Immediate [:] TOP SECRET
[:1 Facsimile 1:| Priority 53 secnm
Qi.irbel [;| Routine
| J=ETO
D ate 6-2-77
S L — "&#39;
11'&#39 :92=
— xi TO: DIRECTOR, FBI
»&#39,, X
FISOBQQE@csmq r &#393R6\m98§’¢oP*l
FRANK LEE MORRIS aka - X I
FUGITIVE we
WF 307
‘ IO# 3584;
if ETAL
EFP  -CONSPIRACY
00: San Francisco
D&#39;>L
Francisco letter tthe Bureau [I-30-76
tacted the San Francisco fice. IE He s \)ls a consul-
i thomt anovie production company in Los Angeles name not
Y furnished! and wished to aitain information regarding tho
escape of the captioned Subjects. He also wanted backgrouniP T
information dhese persons.
he WES
A?j'%_
#F
dud8:57- -8
-Bureau 6-26295! 9,,,.]-92d |
G&IIG< L§] 92-
2- Lcis A?te 6f3 i89| Act
|
+ 2 &#3Bin Franmsco r M 92

Or- ¥Zhg~

1 =P P )
App/r{?vgd. Transm'itﬁgmber!

. er
Timel!

b ?



G- . 3D o

92

-laniH? -,

tated in N addition to being aonsultant,
o A he was E ltsaptittig writing  @ook based on the movie pro-
B duction, with the book to be released at the time the movie

irleased. He stated thmevie has not been named, but

e haniedtrast oy dreayiidala
T -furnished the fgllovéﬁl‘gﬁaéddiﬁﬁnal 7

mation=

0 430" Date of Birth 1
Eﬁ Residence
Telephone Number

L Eo Business Telephone

=%3130-;

&H39;

) -~ was conteaitmjephori\d
number _and was requested to submit dette 4.,
to the ureau, en ion External Affairs, and Freedom of

%-Z‘_Ej-gf' Information Act Unit, Legal Counsel Division, and specifically
set fexdttly what information he desired. The Freedom
of Information Act Unit was mentioned to him in view of the
fact __that tBetﬁject_s escape and investigation thereafter

1-0&#39 ;:§.1I8|’r&l#3 9I;1 m figures of national interest.

=€ ,5&#39,-*§** The above  information ibeing furnished to the

-92-averl - Bureau in \déw his stated intention of communicating
Vitien Bureau in the near future. q

‘No further action being taken by San  Francisco.

EfN



U, oo A"
UNITED STATTBR(ERNL-IENT

Memorandum
1Q DIRECTOR,/BB15295! DATHR:0/11/77

mom ;% snc, ERA>TCISC9%-2837! r>*1

SUBJECT: FRANK FUG|+R§|¥IORRIS aka 1» "

WP #307 1&#39; 4 Q 5

10 #3584, ,
3@ JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN

FUGITIVE

WP #306
10 #3583; _

CLAREKCE ANGLIN, aka
&i@@g@’ &#39; Carl William Miller -
=:92,. FUGITIVE

HF #305

- 7 g 10 #3582
ik FFP  CONSPIRACY

0O0: San Francisco

F

L MBoE aan  Be¥43%02021 |c1s
82,
<830 47

- >:)1-

92

197F .



D Re#ABA7I26m-1.

FBI
EHRANSMIVIA: PRECEDENCE:
[:1Teletype [:limmediate
[:1Facsimile {:] Priority
1 {Airtel [:|Routine
To = DIRECTOR,rs: 6-26295!

1"-92

CLASSIFICATION:
1:]TORSECRET
i SECRET

{:8CONFIDENTIAL
[EE FD

Q CLEAR
Date |

RECEIVED

r ATTENTION: Laboratory DivisionDEVELOpE

Q &#39;*1&#39;

Unit pRg N&#Bg "ED

KM.

% | | Roomc%l456 E.I IL=&#309: F< TFI.P&#39:-Y-1?7~ITES§
% ~&#39 ANEE: >: T W
Y0"
L r @ORRIS aka IN
R | vFaWErR) #307 - FUGITIVE Al
&lso. < ETAL
- <.-5&#39: EFP-  consrxnacr
* OO:SF
-8
Enclosed for the photographic unit are X®lor
photo packsand oneroll of 135 mntilm.
as-~*"3
£ _ ortheinformatiaf theBureawyvid
w4 —O-  Captioned¢asewasturne overton1 NationdiPa ?( ervice
" for historical display upon authorization of U.S. Attorney.
Ermoltosed packsare color photosof this
&#39= evidence for use in office tour and didse
o 17 The PhotographicUnit is requestedto develop all
, ﬁosuresandreturn negatlvesto SanFranciscotogether
' with 10 ten! ty lease
fetuirabovattention SA f
S->¢. o NYY1E#H3 §4#39 -Y?1
ra
;:*-*; - 92
weei o 3"-Bureau &

- Package Copy! &#39;

P s raniso &#3@1&#39 T 92

i.&#39; --W i

Y. e 430-5

"¢92DmM&#39; 092 'ed™:

Transmittéd

K
- 1 Per

Number! Time! ™

GPQ-Q7Q&23BE#39;559

M



7TR&2

12-25.76> 7192

SAC, 88.2! Prancilco 5--2887!

Sr¢h 13&#3973

Director, FBI T6-Z G2%!
o e Mam! ZS, aka
- &= 1"'r WANTED H& P -FUGITIVE Al
s13rm we-P =
@0:
lei
1Q3,
v:;-:1-,
, 2E-1~:~4
P 2»
Reference immadégour communication dated3-13-13 transmitting
Q negative s! Cw Q photograpl-| s! Qdocument s! Q
pertaining tthe above-captioned matter.
fr In accordanceith yourequest Eiiilm has beedeveloped
Q.inlargement s! made
@ositive copy made
Q prints!  made
Q slide s! made
Sipu @egative s! made
n Q Photostats made
5 The above is ,:,92&#39;*l...,lached
a#39l|. Q being semder  separate coveryla Q reglstered mail

Q Fed. Express

&#39;, / o
J1 f-1-uni—
NOTRECORDED



I"~192_

7-15R2\28-7618&#3A;

$BR¥E, Francisco 6-2881 Hatch 24¢1975

Director, FBI T5-25295!

PRBNK | BEKDRRIS;

WANTED PLYEG307-FUGITIVE B!

&#29;; 1|

BTAL
. EPP  CONSPIRACY
! @®EN FRANCISCO
-1&#39;377?7?

3

a I l Referenamasleytour commurdeddior8”,"--&#3@&nsmitting
E negative s!' [:| film [:] photograpl-| s![:] clocument s! E]

pertaining tthe above-captionettter.

In accomﬂhqmq[jes@ Bs been developed

enlargement simade
Qositive  copy made
C] prints! made
[1slides! made
[:1 negative s! made
[:1 Phorostats made

The above is [3 attached

92 [$11-ing sent under separateover, via igregistered mail
B ;| Fed.  Express

2 %»;2w 15™

YET ' &#39:-bl?
Eri 2-aifi  so &#39;=7:%3
| mum: 4=_ o

. MAR 2K#988#39:

FBI

B?
El &#39;D0OJ
MAIL

|*(&#3C



[v-. 92

ilf -8
Q -Assoc. 13 B\lr, 39 1
so-as uueg";-13.». .-" n N gLdrad,
) LB?P eAD P. —é%__
tE§§ MHfVHM PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
Ii] Teletype C] Immediate §ASTOBECRET 11
[:1 Facsimile |:] Prionty [1 SECRET~;CT,. Assl' Qlr:..
EBM" 1- y gnm Inv
-3 zero Idr--at,
U ROLIf.il&#39;IB Pam: 3.,,.3""-"
¥<&#39;h. S&#39;=rv5,&#39;
I T-O' 3/ ® cums 16/ 78 Pub-1 r ”AI’? I92 &#39; &#:
O 7 . - up-1., 7-.. 192U. 5L
?;3’5/0 __ _- _ - |Eirsstsrb &#39;i?GIV_

K. 1-120.. saszm rnzmckse@aal! >§’E§5&#39 E;pgl

Tawdbiga T Erﬁvéﬁ&&&%(g%mvgﬁngi
BSHRENCISCO

1,;’-&-@9';*__

- .-&#39; . Sl I
. T &#39;31 Re San  Francisco airtel to the Bureau, dated 2/13/78
-&#39,:4#39;-) -1 nunnnnn Epelosed for v the Bureau  are 25 copies of color T
at negatives of evidence released in this case.
NZngerom k
YAy Bih kel [91.
return enclosed AGIEINe each by 10
E prints. The Bureau with referenced communication,.set the
' negatives with two e#ch prints of enclosed negatives.
The purpose for as many prints aswas requested is
_&);239; to construct an additional visitors information panel in
~*&##39;-1~ - the San  Francisco Office. In addition, copies were tbe made
es: available to the National Park Service as part of the overall
donation &#39; Q / I ]-5
- e — -
Therefore, the Photographic Unit ilequested to
prepare eight 8" by 10" color prints of each different enclosed
negative. Inasmuch asthe need for these prints was a current
Q%%Q.r.éﬂ? Bureau isequested to handle this mSES: ,
u- 92C. rm -3;111&1A<-Ld 1fvi"92 @2'YI5q &38R so
- Bureau Encs 25! RM!
rancisco -&#39;="=" &#39;

S 1:-



SAC, Barfranciaco 6-2887! 5/13/73
H.;._I
Tzla_?? . .
_- Director, rm B7 ;
-&#39;+2f-tit —
= [,2 92A1~.Q<== &#39;
_ ‘Reurairtel dei2ed 18 requesting visual dale
depicg historgi captionedale.
" i-8#30: Special Project:  Section, |Ribsiatory will
design amoahstruct wall display per your request. Display will
A M&#80re  X8&#3ad Vil completed aipped to your oice
on or before 6/15/78.
z-,14.
J
|
|
J

$4117!

o . - 201 45-$7,

AT RBwWmi M &H3R#39: - &#39: - -

Crin. luv.

la..]- - ...,
Imhi. . . .. "&#39;~92.

|....1Cc~.. R&HD; 0

inn dsp. ... " " ]

Ru. Mgnl.._._i

TREN-S.
Trai

ning
Diillli~ I!IJhI T



1&#39;92 /"'9292

T % "&#39; |

| F-9.36 Bpv.3-24-771 iB| - -. "1, -
er s CLASSIFICATION:

. PRECEDENCE:
_1&#39;f_ 1, F |
T]_ A|R_TEECSIm|e E1l Immediate [1rOe Sncaar
1&#39;"92 P1-ioritv @ECRET Assoc. DI.-,
i Routine [3 conrmnnrm. e ADIn.
5E F10 AsAst_Die-.;
13 .
cnna_ IS /_
D ate
T0 =92
-1,
i MIRECTOR, FBI i —r=8H39;
gt Tl =E9E5-
Director : Q~&#39;y
ATTENTIONFBI LABORATORY &#39;

ﬁg& | g&m@ITS SECTIQN! , | ~- '/1
. corr ond to th hE(EANCH%@7| &#{w

u~.;?j

- Y SUBJEC -. i
Enclosed for the  Special Exhibits Section are 36 6'

».92/18439; - Sglcrill éjr:?graTﬁﬁlt%&n%tlv S Wlt\t]vhlt;[lf:e "
&fs?ﬁ __>equested thegatives be ma q er((:emg‘lnelr%orp{ot"5 ”;ljhs
8395, SO that appropriate  display prints  may be Obtalned It IS,

also requested that upon completion ofthed ude the remaining
o %"é’gﬂ%ﬁ’éytbaéw cupiiasde ftiffle FaEM Ef&co 18
Division.

: repsnthe variahi gial vislzidss edtours

o L Vist aI space. historical case display

092 s ciod Erane (ol A¥.20;Q

Se_ction create ~awall display that Is comprised of ditle,

aispla of tidlerdification orders and three horizontal
rows of pictures deﬁyctlng tHlifeer phases of the p
subject matter. he height ofthe exh|b|t dwuld  .nn..mo.r.o...-__ r-l

than five. fet if possible, exac ive f lepgth .

oloWIoLRalgamt V4

'p“?g %@%ﬁl m P -
#

39“ W I (‘:RLLARGEM ENT

gﬁzv /- ¢—rtt—ée N | ot L
+ kﬁa%’a%ﬁ%%@'ﬂ 1%#3ﬁ>%§@z&%¥e%
&#39;J fof.1lf -5

we 1i;;.it 7
ghpgpved: Transpitted Number>—Time! - ————FBifbgd



4*"

51?

pi

4-&#39;-. /-92

z
7
r
F
Section to both be small enough for efisplay and large
enough for  easwing. Captions below  the photos  will be K
setout inlater” “paragraphs. An  example of the desired format
is attached to this airtel for use in determining basic
structure. |
TR photographs  wiilich be displayed inthe  threes
horizontal rows are being  forwarded with this communication
and are comprised of the crime  scene photos whinber 12,

the escape route photos which number 11, and the evidence
photos which  number 13.

The title should read, "Escape From Alcatraz".
The three identification orders which should be
displayed are 10&#39;s numbers3584, 3583, and 3582.

me Photographs will  be: &#39;

Pictures of ST, These are  numbered and
described on their backs. ~ Please mount themin sequence and
with their appropriate captions as stated ontheir reverse side.

Down aolumn, second row: These photos are of the
gscspne They are numbered 13, 15,16, 19,20, 21,22,
23,24, 28,and Zrhey should be mounted in that sequence
and use the statements on their reverse as tbagdtions.

Third row: These are  the quiotos of the
evidence as laid out ithe San Francisco Division. No captions
are required and they may be mountedin any order desired.
They should bear under caption entitled  as, "Evidence of the
Crime".

A4

The Exhibits Section is requested to use color  photos

where possible in preparation of this  display.

San Francisco realizes that it will take time to"
prepare such an exhibit tobe usedin this division, however
the Exhibits Section is requested to give all consideration

z
H:7:

M33



1-92
§ &#39;

: { L Il &#39; &#39:4
|
where gossible moderately expedite gmprvice that
N this item isf current public Imerest tBan Francisco
W ok x

areaand has hden  great imterest the past few weeks. It
is felt it iboth  opportune tane of public interest
to display an esdtibit

_ _ as this csanently. Francisco is
K. agpreciative afforts this regard.
92&#39;92&#39;_,&#309; é_
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There MWiemmgrded to your 01!, P. ,0!r.qu..t
by me od of transmittal! nunllﬂelr aguantity! W
I alLl d;;9ls! anal . 1

o _prepare by Special Projects
articleisl or  itemisll

Section, Laboratory Division, re captioned matter.

The following action should be taken by your office: 1

|:] Checlcharts againstbmitted wqo&pers ooughs. -

1 Advise of exacttrial date, soon wn. . . v i
f:l ftaction comptmesésﬁwﬁannon Special i

Projects Section, re use and value of charts. Include
comments. if any, by court officers.

1:] Note list of charttitles attached sheet.
[ Note Special ProjectsSection Commenteaitached sheet.

COMMENTS: Negatives IDI§ 710tO | Ipll.] tor reference  romla:
returnedtarate. r
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum

DIRECTOR, FBI 6-26295! DATE: 1/19/79

EI%S&RABIQ@P 2-

< "SUBJEC FoweenAL CODA!

ki

. E,

<a

92i

2-

00: San Francisco

ParamountPictures Corporetrrently ¥

producing filBbscape Klwatraz urnished lett
the had received from 7 L
in _cating heha wr ten aove
weC ncra chapters about the deam
Alcatraz. aid he served time at McNeil Island
f&#39;nFEh-92nf"|&#39;win . Emd | u¥1&#39Y&#39;1A 184953395439 926 BN
former Alcatraz inmates. me old timer told him of the
extensive planning and work that went into the escape as
ahallenge to get one man  ashore. He indicated the
"prisoner grapevine" said the three men shwed up safely
in Mexico and one prisoner reportedly saw a postcard the
Harden of Alcatraz had received from Mexico. Reportedly,
the Warden admitted he hsd received such @ostcard to a
group of newsman who visited Alcatraz soon after it was 1
shut down. He also claimed there existedon Alcatraz a T
dungeon deep ithe "rock" which was used  as punishment
of last resort. It was reportedly here that grisoner
kept track of tides to form dide table, which was used
in the planning of the escape.
1979, and Sre_ated tlhtee ave einformgnQe Jsgithe u a 3 g 3 )
"old time "ed to was an inmate at McNeil Island
known as but he did not have his name. He

n Tcﬁt:’,Q JIHR1 O, aa -&#39;92 &i#3Q; fﬁQr}r ! -w I& 9;.Hn Lfyvlrinn nr|.nnn hm
admitted recep 9 m Max
this being about 1963 ted aII of the i |n

he has ihearsay and he has no specific information

€ cf“é‘“‘ee aﬁc‘spd"‘“e tErlhe“"‘?fB lls”‘e/ igtdres
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in following through on  any specific
would indicate any one or dlree

to make

escapegood their escane @m

He again states he
andall nepad was hearsay

Inasmuch as
SW-r . . . .
and all logical investigation
without obtaining any
e after the attempted escape,
Therefore, this case is
a period of one year. &#39;
1
3 E
3 9;9r2- 9

§ ."&#39;i&#39;&#39;
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inn

which went
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information which
subjects were

~ them since
ad no specific information
back many

specific information
was previously conducted
indication subjects
they are

being placed

presumed to
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11/16/79
lo: SAC, San Irancie6e2887! 1.
Iron Director, rs: us-zezos! L74
B r92 Al-gas!
W§% *EFP -COHPIRACY
' ®P
L Remairtel to _all_ SAg! Leqgato, 8/8/79
Zopaiasqanan- captloned "InvestlgatlveOperatlons ugitivé&rofran.
. h t d ficat t I
Francisco Wil Tegard totho traneter of thin Clatter to the
Uarshaia Service.
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TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLAS SIFICATION:
i Teletype U Immediate In TOP SECRET
[:| Facsimile E] Priority |:] SECRET
E1l AIRTEL [:| Routine Q@ONFIDENTIAL
CIUNCLASEHR O
K3 uucms

Date 12/27/7

y r%or%lggg @%H&%%B ddkrzaev!

REBIEC:= OALCOEMI929"&#39,592°Fr

18:439;/ V-
13 EFP  CONSPIRACY
OO:SF ]
i . FUGITIVE 92NDEX--gc.| &#39;<.~
2.
Rebuairtel 12/20/79.
This omitle be referred to.S. Narshal,
Francisco, for investigation by communication dated
12/31/79. Appropriate communications will =ibmitted to _
U.S. Marshal, Francisco, and tBareau aw31/79.
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A 2/20/79
wo? / sac, San Francisco we-ass?!
m: Director, FBI 6-26295! |
- rIfﬂo ector, 6-26295 |
&#39;_-*|
"8#39 EFP ZONSPIRACY
F
[P Re Buairtel to San Pranoiaoo,11/1a/19.
5}5 No replyto reairtel can beocated atFBIHQ.
92439 92
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[&#39;:| Priority :1 TOP SECRET

&#39; -* *&#39;-L|:] Routine :1 SECRET
;] CONFIDENTIAL
i1 |C&#39; ~ (UpiGLeRs B w9170
. a2
Date /31/8#39:79

2 0
éag% /&#3%61 'IRECTORJG’-IBBZQS' AFFEIII!TIVE URITL, .

v SoAIgENsY ﬁ‘&%‘ﬁﬁ&ﬁdﬁﬂz
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928#39;~&#39;§- T.-.. EFP; CONSFI
n..~» 00: SAN FRANCISCO
U1 5-Q; Re Bureau airtel, dated 8/8/79, titled, "Investigative

43D Operations - Fugitive Program."
430, I i :&#39;~_&#39;

Qa/31/79, captioned case was transferred to the
3 g U.S. Marshal, San Francisco, California, _ o

J ;A%%édg{n&#%;_i NCIC cleared. for investigation.
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